
















































74PS 

HEAVY DUTY 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

75PS 

 

HEAVY DUTY 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

Code Description 

74PSKN Knife 

74PSFK Fork 

74PSTS Tea spoon 

74PSSS Soup spoon 

& 
PS 

Material Weight(gl Length(mml 

PS 4.2 172 

PS 

PS 

PS 

4.2 

3.8 

4.2 

161 

146 

140 

& 
PS 

Code Description Material Weight(gl Length(mm) 

75PSKN Knife PS 4 180 

75PSFK Fork 

75PSSP Tablespoon 

75PSCS Coffeespoon 

PS 

PS 

PS 

4 

4 

3.3 

180 

180 

147 

91PS 

ECONOMIC 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

96PS 

STACK ESSENTIAL 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

Code 

91PSKN 

91PSFK 

Description 

Knife 

Fork 

PS 

Material Weight(gl Length(mm) 

PS 2.5 171 

PS 2.5 168 

& 
PS 

Code Description Material Weight(gl Length(mm) 

96PSFK Snack fork PS 1.4 106 

96PSSP Snack spoon PS 1.6 106 

 



110PS 

EXTRA HEAVY 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

112PS 

 

MID HEAVY 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

STACKABLE 

Code Description Material Weight(g) Length(mm) 

110PSSP Spoon PS 6 180 

& 
PS 

Code Description Material Weight(g) Length(mm) 

112PSSP Spoon PS 3 145 

113PP 

PREMIUM 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

MICROWAVEABLE 

118PS 

ECONOMIC 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

pp 

Code Description Material Weight(g) Length(mm) 

113PPKN Knife 

113PPFK Fork 

113PPTS Tea spoon 

pp 2.7 165 

pp 3 165 

pp 2.7 170 

& 
PS 

Code Description Material Weight(g) Length(mm) 

118PSKN Knife PS 4 173 

118PSFK Fork 

118PSTS Tea spoon 

PS 

PS 

3.4 

3.3 

158 

145 



119PP 

ECONOMIC 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

153PP 

 

HEAVY DUTY 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

MICROWAVEABLE 

CHINESE STYLE 

Code Description 

119PPFK Fork 

119PPTS Tea spoon 

119PPSS Soup spoon 

119PPSP Spark 

Material Weight(gJ Length(mmJ 

pp 2.5 146 

pp 2.5 141 

pp 

pp 

2.5 

2.5 

141 

146 

Code Description Material Weight(gl Length(mm) 

153PPCS Chinese spoon PP 6 170 

162PS 

HEAVY DUTY 

SILVER PLATED 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

163PS 

HEAVY DUTY 

SILVER PLATED 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

Descri tion 

Knife 

Fork 

Spoon 

Spoon 

Code Description 

163PSKN Knife 

163PSFK Fork 

163PSS1 Spoon 

PS 6.8 

PS 6 

PS 5.5 

PS 4.3 

188 

175 

158 

Material Weight(gl Length(mm) 

PS 5 190 

PS 4.2 173 

PS 4.2 157 

 



167PP 

HEAVY DUTY 

CHINESE STYLE 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

MICROWAVEABLE 

188PP 

HEAVY DUTY 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

MICROWAVEABLE 

Code Description Material Weight(g) Length(mm) 

167PPCS Chinese spoon PP 3.8 138 

Code Description Material Weight(g) Length(mm) 

188PPFK Fork PP 3.5 150 

189PP 

CHINESE SPOON 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

MICROWAVEABLE 

211PP 

ECONOMIC 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

MICROWAVEABLE 

Code Description Material Weight(g) Length(mm) 

189PPCS Chinese spoon PP 3.3 136 

pp 

Description Material Weight(g) Length(mm) 

Fork PP 1.3 124 



212PP 

ECONOMIC 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

MICROWAVEABLE 

214PS 

HEAVY DUTY 

AIRLINE CHOICE 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

& 
PS 

Code Description Material Weight(gl Length(mm) 

214PSKN Knife 

214PSFK Fork 

214PSSP 

 
214PSDS 

Spoon 

Dessert spoon 

PS 5 175 

PS 4.7 163 

PS 

PS 

6.1 

3.5 

165 

132 

212PPKN 

212PPFK 

212PPTS 

Description 

Knife 

Fork 

Tea spoon 

Material Weight(gl Length(mm) 

pp 2.1 160 

pp 2.2 148 

pp 2.1 142 

226PP 

HEAVY DUTY 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

MICROWAVEABLE 

227PS 

MID HEAVY 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

Code 

226PPKN 

226PPFK 

Description 

Knife 

Fork 

Material Weight(gl Length(mm) 

pp 5 171 

pp 5 175 

& 
PS 

Code Description Material Weight(gl Length(mm) 

227PSKN Knife PS 3.5 168 

227PSFK 

227PSTS 

Fork 

Tea spoon 

PS 

PS 

3.5 

3.5 

158 

145 

 



228PP 

ECONOMIC 

MINERAL FILLED 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

229PS 

 

EXTRA HEAVY 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

pp 

Code Description Material Weight(g) Length(mm) 

228PPTS Tea spoon PP 1.3 121 

Code 

229PSKN 

229PSFK 

229PSTS 

Description 

Knife 

Fork 

Tea spoon 

PS 

Material Weight(g) Length(mm) 

PS 7.2 193 

PS 7.7 181 

PS 4.2 155 

238PP 

ECONOMIC 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

241PP 

ME-DIUM 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA F"REE 

Code Description Material Weight(g) Length(mm) 

238PPFK Fork PP 1.85 146 

Description 

Fork 

Material Weight(gl Length(mml 

pp 2.8 152 



 

Tong 
BUFFET ESSENTIALS 

DURABLE DESIGN 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

& 
PS 

Code Description 

T9 9" Tong 

T65 6.5" Tong 

Material Weight(g) Length(mm) 

PS 36 229 

PS 12 165 

Cake cutter 

BUFFET ESSENTIALS 

DURABLE DESIGN 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

Description 

Cake cutter 

& 
PS 

Material Weight(g) Length(mm) 

PS 25 9 260 

Spatula 
BUFFET ESSENTIALS 

DURABLE DESIGN 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

& 
PS 

Code Description Material Weight(g) Length(mm) 

SPA Serving Spatula PS 35.8 270 

& 
PS 

Code Description Material Weight(g) Length(mm) 

SSC1125 Serving Scissors PS 87.3 286 

■ ■ 

serving scissors 

BUFFET ESSENTIALS 

DURABLE DESIGN 

FOOD SAF-E·fY 

BPA FREE 



 

Ice scoop 
DURABLE DESIGN 

FREEZER SAFE 

& 
PS 

Code Description Material Weight(gl Length(mml 

SFBS 

ssas 

8.5" serving Fork 

8.5" serving Spoon 

PS 17 218 

PS 18 218 

Description Material Weight(gl Length(mml 

Dry Goods Scoop PP 19.6 229 

Ice Scoop PP 18.8 229 

ing spoon &- fork 

IDEAL FOR ANY CATERING EVENTS 

PREMIUM QUALITY 

10
11 serving spoon &-

IDEAL FOR ANY CATERING EVENTS 

PREMIUM QUALITY 

Tappered dish 

APPETIZER I DESSERT I TASTING

Code Description 

SFlO 10" serving Fork 

SS10 10" serving Spoon 

Code 

TD225 

Description 

Tappered Dish 

& 
PS 

Weight(gl Length(mm) 

19.6 250 

21 250 

Material Weight(gl Diameter(mm) 

PS 9.3 90 



Square dish 
APPETIZER I DESSERT I TASTING

Code Description 

SD25 Square Dish 

serving spoon 
APPETIZER I DESSERT I TASTING

 

PS 

Material Weight(gl Size (mm) 

PS 6.2 62 x 62 

PS 

Material Weight(gl Length(mm) 

PS 3.2 127 

Pizza stand 

Plastic stirrers 

FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

Code 

S5 

S8 

D7 

T7 

F6 

Code Description Material Weight(gl Height(mm) 

8" Stirrers 10/500 

PZAOl Pizza stand 

7" Double Barrel Stirrers 10/1000 

7" Triple Barrel Stirrers 10/1000 

6" Flat stirrers 10/1000 

Diameter 

2.7 

2.7 

Double 

Triple 

Flat 

pp 2.4 38 

� 
Material Case Qty Case size 

pp 10,000 46x14x20,5 

pp 5,000 21.5x15x31 

pp 10,000 53.5x22x19.6 

pp 10,000 22x16.5x52 

pp 10,000 22x16.5x49 

 



Plastic flexible straws 
FOOD SAFETY 

BPA FREE 

Plastic Spoon straws 
BPA FREE 

FOOD SAFETY 

Code 

556210 

557260 

551125 

Description 

5x210mm Flexible Straws 100/100 

7.75" Flexible Jumbo Straws Wrapped 25/400 

6x210mm Flexible Straws 40/250 

7x210mm Flexible straws 36/100 

Description 

6x210mm Spoon Straws 40/250 

7x260mm Spoon Straws Film Wrapped 12/300 

11.25" Spoon Straws Film wrapped 18/300 

Diameter Material 

5 pp 

6 pp 

6 pp 

7 pp 

Diameter Material 

6 pp 

7 pp 

8 pp 

Case Qty 

10,000 

12,000 

10,000 

3,600 

Case Qty 

10,000 

3,600 

5,400 

� 
Case size 

56x26x44 

44x43x62 

51x41x44 

42x25.5x44 

Case size 

53x42x42 

43x29x55.5 

62.5x32x65 

Plastic straight straws 
BPA FREE 

FOOD SAFETY 

Plastic smoothie straws 
BPA FREE 

FOOD SAFETY 

Descri tion 

7.75" Jumbo Straws 50/250 

7.75" Jumbo Straws Wrapped 24/500 

10.25" Jumbo Straws Wrapped 4/500 

7.75" Giant Straws Wrapped 24/300 

9" Giant Straws Wrapped 20/300 

10.25" Giant Straws Wrapped 4/300 

thie Straws Wrapped 50/100 

Spike Straws 100/40 

Diameter Material 

5.6 pp 

5.6 pp 

5.6 pp 

7.4 pp 

7.4 pp 

7.4 pp 

Diameter Material 

11 pp 

12 pp 

Case t 

12,500 

12,000 

2,000 

7,200 

6,000 

1,200 

Case t 

5,000 

4,000 

� 
Case size 

45x45x41.5 

44x43x57.5 

31.5x29x29.5 

53x40x42 

58x38x52 

29x29x9.5 

pp 

Case size 

60x39x52 

57x51x42.5 
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